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Femmes / P2 / Tyro
Session: 29A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Hannah Chan232
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.7508.4008.900
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.100 12.65012.550 48.700
Place: 2 12 1T 1T 1 

1 

 Elodie Monarque202
Gymnitours

3.7003.5002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4509.0508.6508.900
ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.500 11.350 12.15012.550 48.550
Place: 1 10 1T 6 2 

2 

Jasmine Clyke187
Futures

3.7002.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.8508.5508.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.250 12.10011.550 47.850
Place: 8T 5 8 7* 3 

3 

Camilia Peloquin186
Equilibrix

3.7003.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.8008.6008.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.500 12.20012.500 47.800
Place: 14 9 2 5 4 

4 

Jessica Doherty184
Equilibrix

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.6008.7008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.400 11.50012.300 47.750
Place: 15T 3 4 14T 5 

5 

Eleri Maes234
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.9009.3508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.950 11.90010.600 47.600
Place: 5T 1 16 9T 6 

6 

Alex Sandrine Leblanc174
AST

3.5003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5007.8508.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.550 12.25011.800 47.500
Place: 9T 8 6T 4 7 

7 

Sage Stoyka Kay235
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.6007.3508.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.850 12.65011.800 47.400
Place: 6 15 6T 1T 8T

8T

Genevieve Marchand185
Equilibrix

3.5003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1008.9008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.600 11.75011.400 47.400
Place: 13T 2 10 12T 8T

8T
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Victoria Sibileau225
Oakville

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4507.8008.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.300 12.10011.950 47.050
Place: 12 11 5 7* 9 

9 

Chloe Goneau194
Gymini

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.9008.2008.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.700 12.00010.400 46.400
Place: 4* 7* 17 8T 10 

10 

alicia hyatt195
Gymini

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.7007.3008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.400 11.90012.400 46.250
Place: 15T 19 3 9T 11 

11 

Andrea Nguyen236
AST

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7506.5008.8508.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.350 12.4509.800 46.100
Place: 16 4 23 2 12 

12 

Hanna Wennberg226
Oakville

3.7003.3002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.1507.9508.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.650 11.85011.450 45.850
Place: 9T 16T 9 10 13 

13 

Allie Wang204
Gymnitours

3.1002.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.0008.4508.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.950 12.00010.000 45.300
Place: 3T 14 22 8T 14T

14T

Maxim Panneton196
Gymini

3.3003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.1008.4007.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.700 10.90011.600 45.300
Place: 18 7T 7 20T 14T

14T

Sarah Michelle Lavoie173
AST

3.5002.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9507.7008.350
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.600 11.80010.750 45.000
Place: 10T 17 14 11 15 

15 

Hanna Lopes233
T-Dot Tumblers

3.2003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.9508.2008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.700 10.80010.250 44.650
Place: 9T 7* 20 21 16T

16T
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Anne Montminy203
Gymnitours

2.9002.8002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5008.5008.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.000 11.50010.300 44.650
Place: 10T 13 19 14T 16T

16T

Raphaelle Gagnon201
Gymnitours

3.1002.6002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5507.6508.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 9.950 11.60011.150 44.450
Place: 11 22 12T 13 17 

17 

Alexia Dionne221
Les Reflexes

3.0003.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6006.7508.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.650 10.90011.300 44.200
Place: 3T 24 11 20T 18 

18 

Cassandra Martino188
Futures

3.7002.1003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.9006.9508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.650 12.3009.000 44.100
Place: 5T 16T 25 3 19T

19T

Madison Sly200
Gymnastics Energy

3.0003.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4007.6008.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.100 11.00010.700 44.100
Place: 4* 20 15T 19 19T

19T

Sydney Hughes-Nash224
Oakville

3.5002.9002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.2506.8008.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.500 11.45011.150 44.050
Place: 8T 25 12T 15 20 

20 

Sandrine Dubasouf172
AST

2.6003.1002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.7008.0008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.500 11.05010.800 44.000
Place: 13T 18 13 18 21 

21 

Laurence Chevrier169
AST

2.2002.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.8508.1508.500
ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___
Final: 12.000 11.750 9.90010.150 43.800
Place: 7 6 21 23 22 

22 

Juliana Dicarlo171
AST

3.1003.1001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.2508.3008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.000 11.75010.350 43.650
Place: 15T 21 18 12T 23 

23 
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Samantha Werstuck227
Oakville

3.7003.1002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.6007.0007.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 9.700 11.15010.700 42.700
Place: 17T 23 15T 17 24 

24 

Helodie Theriault178
Centre-Mauricie

3.7003.3002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7005.8506.1507.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 8.550 11.4009.150 40.100
Place: 19 27 24 16 25 

25 

Emmanuelle Pinard175
AST

2.4002.0001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2005.1006.9507.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 8.650 9.6007.100 36.500
Place: 17T 26 26 24 26 

26 

Lola De Greef198
Gymnacentre

3.100__.___2.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.250__.___6.0007.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 8.200 10.350__.___ 29.500
Place: 20 28 27* 22 27 

27 

Lauriana Trinite Sierra Bras199
Gymnacentre

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 29* 27* 25* 28*

28*

Grace Wice189
Futures

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 29* 27* 25* 28*

28*

Anne Sophie Desharnais170
AST

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 29* 27* 25* 28*

28*
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